
RESULTS
25m STANDARD PISTOL MEN
INDIVIDUAL
SUN 8 FEB 2026, START TIME 12:15

Records

WR 584 BULJUNG Erich USA 20 AUG 1983 PAG Caracas (VEN)

AsR 580 LIU Guohui CHN 17 FEB 2004 ASC Kuala Lumpur (MAS)

TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

10 sec

20 sec

150 secINDSINGH Gurpreet11521 97 98

95 97

93 95 188

192

195

575-16x Gold

10 sec

20 sec

150 secKAZTSUKANOV Kirill12572 95 97

92 96

97 96 193

188

192

573-13x AsRPO

10 sec

20 sec

150 secINDGUPTA Harsh11173 98 93

95 97

92 96 188

192

191

571-14x Silver

10 sec

20 sec

150 secINDAMANPREET Singh10994 96 94

92 97

98 92 190

189

190

569-11x Bronze

10 sec

20 sec

150 secINDSANDHU Rajkanwar Singh11395 96 94

94 95

91 95 186

189

190

565-11x AsRPO

10 sec

20 sec

150 secVIEPHAN Cong Minh14036 93 97

99 90

90 95 185

189

190

564-16x

10 sec

20 sec

150 secKAZCHIRYUKIN Nikita12427 98 95

92 91

94 94 188

183

193

564-11x

10 sec

20 sec

150 secINDCHOUDHARY Abhinav11098 95 93

93 95

96 92 188

188

188

564-  9x AsRPO

10 sec

20 sec

150 secINAYULIANTO Anang10459 94 94

92 95

92 96 188

187

188

563-13x

10 sec

20 sec

150 secVIEPHAM Quang Huy140210 93 99

95 93

92 91 183

188

192

563-  8x

10 sec

20 sec

150 secKAZFEDKIN Kirill124311 94 96

92 92

93 93 186

184

190

560-17x

10 sec

20 sec

150 secVIEHA Minh Thanh139712 94 96

90 91

97 92 189

181

190

560-10x
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TotalBib No Name
NOC
Code

Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2

10 sec

20 sec

150 secKAZKABAKOV Artemiy124613 90 93

90 92

98 91 189

182

183

554-  8x

10 sec

20 sec

150 secMASADZHA Hafiz131014 89 94

87 97

93 90 183

184

183

550-  9x

10 sec

20 sec

150 secMASMOHAMED Mohd Ridhuan131215 92 91

93 94

88 86 174

187

183

544-  7x

10 sec

20 sec

150 secMASAMIR HASAN Hasli Izwan131116 90 93

88 92

81 90 171

180

183

534-  7x

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 16; Total number of athletes: 16; Total number of teams: 4

Legend 618292C9

___ Team Member ASC Asian Championships AsR Asian Record

Bib No Bib Number NOC Code National Olympic Committee Code PAG Pan American Games

WR World Record

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (08-02-2026 13:26:55)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (08-02-2026 13:15:56)
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